
College open events 2025/26 
 

DEADLINE DATE FOR ALL COLLEGE  APPLICATIONS - Friday 5 December 2025 
 

College Details Notes 

Access Creative College 
https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/ 

Saturday 18 October  11am-2pm 
Saturday 29 November  11am -2pm 

Register online 

Bury College 
https://burycollege.ac.uk/ 

Tuesday 7 October  5pm-7.15pm 
Thursday 16 October  5pm-7.15pm 
Saturday 8 November  10.30am-1pm  

Register online 

Hopwood Hall College 
https://www.hopwood.ac.uk/ 

Saturday 4 October  10.30am - 1.30pm 
Wednesday 22 October  4.30pm - 6.30pm 
Wednesday 19 November  4.30pm - 6.30pm 

Register online 

Cardinal Langley Sixth Form 
https://www.clrchs.co.uk/  

Thursday 6 November  6-8pm  

Oldham College 
https://www.oldham.ac.uk/ 

Wednesday 8 October  4.30pm-6.30pm 
Saturday 15 November  10.30am-1pm 

Register online 

Salford City College: 
City Skills 
https://cityskills.salfordcc.ac.uk/ 

 
Eccles Sixth Form College 
https://eccles.salfordcc.ac.uk/ 

 
Future Skills at Media City UK 
https://futureskills.salfordcc.ac.uk/ 
 
 
Worsley College 
https://worsley.salfordcc.ac.uk/ 
 
Pendleton Sixth Form College 
https://pendleton.salfordcc.ac.uk/  
 

Monday 6 October  5pm-7pm 
Saturday 6 December  10am-12pm 
 
 
Thursday 9 October  5pm-7pm 
Tuesday 18 November  5pm-7pm 
 
Wednesday 8 October  5pm-7pm 
Saturday 29 November  10am-12pm 
 
 
Tuesday 14 October  5pm-7pm 
Tuesday 2 December  5pm-7pm 
 
Saturday 20 September  10am-12pm 
Tuesday 21 October  5pm-7pm 
Thursday 27 November  5pm-7pm 

Register online 

https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/events/
https://burycollege.ac.uk/
https://www.hopwood.ac.uk/
https://www.clrchs.co.uk/
https://www.oldham.ac.uk/
https://cityskills.salfordcc.ac.uk/
https://eccles.salfordcc.ac.uk/
https://futureskills.salfordcc.ac.uk/
https://worsley.salfordcc.ac.uk/
https://pendleton.salfordcc.ac.uk/


The Manchester College 
https://www.tmc.ac.uk/ 

Tuesday 7 October  5pm-7pm 
Saturday 15 November  10am-1pm 

Register online and research the course/campus you 
want to go beforehand.  

Xaverian College 
https://www.xaverian.ac.uk/  

Saturday 11 October  10.30am-2pm 
Sunday 19 October  10.30am-2pm 

Register on-line 
Application deadline  

Holy Cross College 
https://www.holycross.ac.uk/  

Saturday 4 October 10am-1pm 
Monday 1h October 5pm-8pm  

Applications close Monday 1 December 2025 

Rochdale Sixth Form College 
https://www.rochdalesfc.ac.uk/  

Saturday 18 October time tbc  Register online 
- Application closes 

Connell College 
https://www.connell.ac.uk/  

Thursday 2 October 2025  4pm - 7.30pm 
Saturday 15 November  10.00am - 1.00pm 

Priority application deadline - 17 November 2025 
Final application deadline - Friday 16 January 2026 

Trafford College  
https://trafford.tscg.ac.uk/  

Saturday 18 October  10am-2pm Register online 

Tameside College 
https://www.tameside.ac.uk/  

Monday 29 September 2025  5pm–8pm 
Saturday 11 October 2025  10am–2pm 
Monday 17 November 2025  5pm–8pm 

Online applications for current Year 11s will open 
mid-September 

Ashton Sixth Form College 
https://www.asfc.ac.uk/  

Tuesday 30 September  5pm-8pm 
Saturday 18 October  10am-1pm  
 

Application deadline 

Clarendon Sixth College 
https://www.clarendon.ac.uk/  

 Register online 

Oldham Sixth Form College 
https://www.osfc.ac.uk/  

Saturday 27 September  10am-2pm 
Monday 6 October  5pm-7pm 

Register online 

Loreto College 
https://www.loreto.ac.uk/  

Saturday 11 October  10-12pm or 1pm-3pm 
Sunday 19 October  10-12pm or 1pm-3pm 

Booking is essential 
Register online  

Growth Company (Training provider) 
 

Thursday 23 October 2025 
Thursday 27 November 2025 
 

Email Kyle.Bygrave@gceducationandskills.ac.uk 

ADA - National College for Digital Skills 
www.ada.ac.uk  

Thursday 2 October  5pm-7pm 
Thursday 6 November  5pm-7pm   

Register online 

https://www.tmc.ac.uk/
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https://www.holycross.ac.uk/
https://www.rochdalesfc.ac.uk/
https://www.connell.ac.uk/
https://trafford.tscg.ac.uk/
https://www.tameside.ac.uk/
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https://www.loreto.ac.uk/
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All dates/ times correct at time of print. Please see websites for confirmation.   


